Township of Northampton

BILLS LIST
January 29, 2025
SUMMARY PAGE
FUND # FUND NAME FUND TOTAL
01 General Fund S 146,289.98
03 Fire Protection S 12,880.26
04 Rescue Squad S 326.00
05 Refuse Collection S 16,906.05
06 Library S 18,484.93
09 Parks & Recreation S 32,981.88
10 Country Club S 56,054.96
18 Road Maintenance S 163.00
20 GOB Fund - Series 2021 S 57,930.64
23 Debt Service S 896.00
30 Capital Reserve (General) S 263,227.80
31 Capital Reserve (Recreation) S 9,336.32
32 Capital Reserve (Fire Company) S -
33 Capital Reserve (Rescue Squad) S -
34 Capital Reserve (Road Equipment) S 123.00
35 Highway Aid $ 66,869.93
37 Capital Reserve (Library) S -
38 Capital Reserve (Senior Center) S 65.86
39 Capital Reserve (Country Club) S 1,025.00
TOTAL ALL FUNDS S 683,561.61







Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

User: ieremine@nhtwp.org
Printed: 1/23/2025 - 9:49 AM
Date Type: Payment Date

Date Range: 01/29/2025 to 01/29/2025

Account Range: (All)

Township of
Northampton

SIRTHAMPTON TOWNSHIF COMPLEX + 55 Tossship Road, Rickbars. Pennsylvama 18054. 1 503
Tonwnadip Adeninistration - {215 357-G000 # Fao {2150 3571251

Fund
Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
21stCent - 21st Century Media-Philly Cluster
01-418-340 1/29/2025 12/31/2024 2671930 00175-12-2024 367.38 Code- ZHB Notice
Total for Vendor 21stCent - 21st Century Media-Philly Cluster: 367.38
AirgasUS - Airgas USA, LLC
01-437-220 1/29/2025 12/31/2024 5513160876 00175-12-2024 23.53 PubWks- Cylinder Rental
Total for Vendor AirgasUS - Airgas USA, LLC: 23.53
Allegian - Allegiance Trucks LLC
01-437-256 1/29/2025 1/7/2025 X311030359:01 00079-01-2025 238.74 Fleet- PubWks- Exhaust System- TK #22
01-437-256 1/29/2025 1/10/2025 X311030518:01 00079-01-2025 105.95 Fleet- PubWks- Support Straps- TK #22
Total for Vendor Allegian - Allegiance Trucks LLC: 344.69
AmericaM - American Marking Systems
01-413-210 1/29/2025 1/14/2025 26165 00079-01-2025 26.47 Code- Office Supplies- Name Plate
Total for Vendor AmericaM - American Marking Systems: 26.47
ATS - All Tire Supply
01-437-260 1/29/2025 1/14/2025 D16056 00079-01-2025 8,495.00 Fleet- PubWks- Dual Gas A/C System- Garage
Total for Vendor ATS - All Tire Supply: 8,495.00
BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.
01-437-256 1/29/2025 1/2/2025 8140083 00079-01-2025 702.00 Fleet- PubWks- Door- BM-3
01-437-254 1/29/2025 1/2/2025 8140169 00079-01-2025 39.60 Fleet- Police- Hose- #54-12
01-437-254 1/29/2025 1/4/2025 8143821 00079-01-2025 213.94 Fleet- Police- Hoses, Clips- #54-6

AP-Outstanding Invoices (1/23/2025 - 9:49 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-418-340
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794271
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f451345e-53b6-4913-bc13-557e352c5c2e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794306
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-210
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=ea069d29-5e17-44a1-b118-8a5e624ba34b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-260
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794434
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254

Fund
Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.
01-437-254 1/29/2025 1/6/2025 8143821X1 00079-01-2025 11.17 Fleet- Police- Clips- Stock
01-437-254 1/29/2025 1/7/2025 8147204 00079-01-2025 117.61 Fleet- Police- Mount- #54-6
01-437-256 1/29/2025 1/7/2025 8148725 00079-01-2025 702.00 Fleet- PubWks- Door- BM-3
01-437-254 1/29/2025 1/9/2025 8148750 00079-01-2025 234.82 Fleet- Police- Control Arm- #54-6
01-437-254 1/29/2025 1/10/2025 8159463 00079-01-2025 51.96 Fleet- Police- Control Arm- #54-14
01-437-254 1/29/2025 1/10/2025 8159464 00079-01-2025 186.96 Fleet- Police- Filters- Stock
01-437-254 1/29/2025 1/14/2025 8159464X1 00079-01-2025 161.52 Fleet- Police- Filters- Stock
01-437-256 1/29/2025 1/7/2025 CM8140083 00079-01-2025 -702.00 Return- Fleet- PubWks- Door- BM-3
Total for Vendor BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.: 1,719.58
Beari - BDS-Bearing & Drive Solutions
01-437-259 1/29/2025 1/9/2025 6685803 00079-01-2025 229.50 Fleet- PubWks- Bolt Flanges- Salt Spreaders
Total for Vendor Beari - BDS-Bearing & Drive Solutions: 229.50
Campbell - Bill Campbell
01-410-450 1/29/2025 1/5/2025 250104 00079-01-2025 40.00 Police- LED Light Boards
Total for Vendor Campbell - Bill Campbell: 40.00
CastroP - Peter Castro
01-430-238 1/29/2025 1/14/2025 Reimbursement 00079-01-2025 209.98 PubWks- Uniforms- Work Shoes- Castro
Total for Vendor CastroP - Peter Castro: 209.98
Cintas - Cintas
01-409-220 1/29/2025 12/27/2024 4216048736 00175-12-2024 186.30 PubWks- Janitorial Supplies
01-409-220 1/29/2025 1/10/2025 4217511195 00079-01-2025 166.34 PubWks- Janitorial Supplies
Total for Vendor Cintas - Cintas: 352.64
Commonof - Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
01-410-450 1/29/2025 1/8/2025 17725 00079-01-2025 650.00 Police- Annual Admin Fee- 1033 Program
Total for Vendor Commonof - Commonwealth of Pennsylvania: 650.00
Concentr - Concentra
01-483-310 1/29/2025 1/6/2025 517524611 00079-01-2025 202.00 HR- Physical & Drug Panel- NVCC

AP-Outstanding Invoices (1/23/2025 - 9:49 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794434
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794436
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-259
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794629
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794656
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e59dad34-6c4a-4349-a117-3d92f6a6c1a2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794747
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=4699c154-8f31-4a92-9365-8b6b3ea5ca24
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-310

Fund
Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor Concentr - Concentra: 202.00
ConradsS - Conrad M Siegel Inc.
01-402-310 1/29/2025 1/19/2025 902373791 00079-01-2025 7,300.00 Actuarial Services- NonU Pension
Total for Vendor Conrads - Conrad M Siegel Inc.: 7,300.00
CustomC - Custom Care Property Maintenance LLC
01-432-450 1/29/2025 1/7/2025 46927 00079-01-2025 8,112.50 Snow Removal- TWP Sidewalks- 1/6/2025
01-432-450 1/29/2025 1/21/2025 47067 00079-01-2025 3,487.50 Snow Removal- Plowing
01-432-450 1/29/2025 1/21/2025 47068 00079-01-2025 11,440.00 Snow Removal- TWP Sidewalks- 1/19/2025
Total for Vendor CustomC - Custom Care Property Maintenance LLC: 23,040.00
DataMgmt - TimeClock Plus
01-407-318 1/29/2025 1/6/2025 INV00394854 00175-12-2024 210.00 TCP Employee License Overages (11/19 - 12/18)
Total for Vendor DataMgmt - TimeClock Plus: 210.00
David - Davidheisers Inc.
01-410-450 1/29/2025 1/9/2025 29372 00079-01-2025 398.00 Police- Speed Devices Recertification
Total for Vendor David - Davidheisers Inc.: 398.00
Davis - Davis Feed Mill and Country Store Inc.
01-430-220 1/29/2025 1/10/2025 148067 00079-01-2025 530.00 PubWks- Rock Salt- Township Sidewalks
01-430-220 1/29/2025 12/20/2024 149045 00175-12-2024 125.00 Baler Wire- Snow Fence
01-430-220 1/29/2025 12/23/2024 149143 00175-12-2024 530.00 Rock Salt- Township Sidewalks
Total for Vendor Davis - Davis Feed Mill and Country Store Inc.: 1,185.00
DeonV - Vincent Deon
01-403-160 1/29/2025 1/1/2025 JanO1 00079-01-2025 1,054.48 Tax Collector Commission- Jan 2025
Task Label: Type:
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 1,054.48
Doan&Son - Steve Doan and Sons Inc.
01-432-450 1/29/2025 1/19/2025 2604 00079-01-2025 1,440.00 Street Snow Removal

AP-Outstanding Invoices (1/23/2025 - 9:49 AM)

Page 3


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=303fb254-d7e6-4d4c-9ed7-2a35c582984c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794829
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-432-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-432-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-432-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0ac7ffaf-e478-45a9-aac1-d6b7b3e9df70
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794844
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794845
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8ab4bcc6-2b21-481e-8386-f3cdef12051a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-403-160
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794919
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-432-450

Fund

Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor Doan&Son - Steve Doan and Sons Inc.: 1,440.00
EagleWir - Eagle Wireless Communications
01-430-320 1/29/2025 1/15/2025 INV-021780 00079-01-2025 455.61 PubWks- Monthly GPS Fleet Air- February 2025
Total for Vendor EagleWir - Eagle Wireless Communications: 455.61
EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH)
01-437-254 1/29/2025 1/6/2025 231V399345 00081-01-2025 7.85 Fleet- Police- Engine Coolant Reservoir- #54-6
01-437-254 1/29/2025 1/7/2025 231V399546 00081-01-2025 55.70 Fleet- Police- Suspension Ball Joints- Stock
01-437-256 1/29/2025 1/8/2025 231V399843 00081-01-2025 39.54 Fleet- PubWks- Wiper Blades
01-437-258 1/29/2025 1/9/2025 231V399957 00081-01-2025 108.12 Fleet- P&R- Stock Parts
Total for Vendor EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH): 211.21
FosterDi - Foster Digital Media Productions, LLC
01-465-310 1/29/2025 12/31/2024 1878 00175-12-2024 1,212.50 BOS- Video Production- Hometown Heroes Wreath Laying 11/27
Total for Vendor FosterDi - Foster Digital Media Productions, LLC: 1,212.50
FrizB - Brian Friz
01-432-450 1/29/2025 1/25/2025 Snow 00079-01-2025 208.00 Snow Removal- Sub-Contractor
Total for Vendor FrizB - Brian Friz: 208.00
Galls - Galls LLC
01-410-238 1/29/2025 12/30/2024 BC2135479 00175-12-2024 248.03 Police- Uniforms- Geller
Total for Vendor Galls - Galls LLC: 248.03
Havis - Havis Inc.
01-437-261 1/29/2025 1/13/2025 SIN293829 00079-01-2025 133.20 Fleet- Fire Protection- LED Lights- #254-2/ Utility 83
Total for Vendor Havis - Havis Inc.: 133.20
HealthMa - Health Mats Company
01-409-450 1/29/2025 1/1/2025 28661 00079-01-2025 180.28 PubWks- Monthly Floor Mat Service
01-409-450 1/29/2025 1/1/2025 28662 00079-01-2025 75.47 Police- Monthly Floor Mat Service

AP-Outstanding Invoices (1/23/2025 - 9:49 AM)

Page 4


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5a38f9dd-9603-4b69-ba1e-185d75f7ba24
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08835f0e-353c-4bed-9933-51b7d779386a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-258
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=26f47ff1-75ba-41a2-bf89-fd2254b86fe1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-465-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=7f47b883-f280-4905-9bf7-4f3894ecb0da
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-432-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795130
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795297
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-261
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795305
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450

Fund
Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor HealthMa - Health Mats Company: 255.75
HughesSh - Shane R. Hughes
01-432-450 1/29/2025 1/25/2025 Snow 00079-01-2025 221.00 Snow Removal- Sub-Contractor
Total for Vendor HughesSh - Shane R. Hughes: 221.00
Impact - Impact Power Technologies LLC
01-410-260 1/29/2025 1/9/2025 13127 00175-12-2024 917.00 Police- Radio Replacement Batteries
01-410-260 1/29/2025 1/15/2025 SO-8715 00175-12-2024 1,140.00 Police- Radio Replacement Batteries
Total for Vendor Impact - Impact Power Technologies LLC: 2,057.00
Jammer - Jammer Doors
01-409-450 1/29/2025 12/20/2024 50518 00175-12-2024 357.00 Squad Bldg- Door Repair
Total for Vendor Jammer - Jammer Doors: 357.00
JohnFW - John F. Wall Refrigeration
01-409-450 1/29/2025 1/7/2025 56591 00079-01-2025 1,885.00 Police- Ice Machine Repairs
01-409-450 1/29/2025 1/7/2025 56602 00079-01-2025 358.00 PubWks- Ice Machine Maintenance
Total for Vendor JohnFW - John F. Wall Refrigeration: 2,243.00
JumperRy - Officer Ryan Jumper
01-410-238 1/29/2025 1/14/2025 Reimbursement 00079-01-2025 132.85 Police- Uniforms- Jumper
Total for Vendor JumperRy - Officer Ryan Jumper: 132.85
Mark] - Mark 1 Restoration Service
01-140-110 1/29/2025 8/26/2024 082624 00175-12-2024 6,276.39 Bldg Maint- Admin- Repairs- Rain Event 8/07/2024
Total for Vendor Mark1 - Mark 1 Restoration Service: 6,276.39
MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc
01-410-210 1/29/2025 1/21/2025 251547820 00079-01-2025 122.70 Police- Office Supplies
Total for Vendor MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc: 122.70

AP-Outstanding Invoices (1/23/2025 - 9:49 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795370
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-432-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=c609892e-277a-4dfe-857f-61340ece0f12
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-260
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-260
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795436
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=db6dec07-e68b-41f4-8640-18785c411a2d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795465
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=59b105f9-629e-40b6-a420-948fc9f5dd61
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-140-110
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795752
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-210

Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
McMahon - Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd
01-408-313 1/29/2025 12/31/2024 469097 00175-12-2024 5,210.13 General Engineering
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 1/29/2025 12/31/2024 470073 00175-12-2024 160.10 Richboro ES SLD 22-7- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 1/29/2025 12/31/2024 470079 00175-12-2024 1,971.25 27 Almshouse Road SLD 24-1- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 1/29/2025 12/31/2024 470084 00175-12-2024 675.00 Axial Medical SLD 24-4- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 1/29/2025 12/31/2024 470086 00175-12-2024 82.50 1280 Grenoble Rd SLD 24-5- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 1/29/2025 12/31/2024 470093 00175-12-2024 1,993.75 287 Holland Rd SLD- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor McMahon - Bowman Consulting Group, Ltd: 10,092.73
MET-L CE - MET-L Center Inc.
01-437-256 1/29/2025 12/18/2024 117695 00175-12-2024 52.50 Fleet- PubWks- Repairs- TK #24
Total for Vendor MET-L CE - MET-L Center Inc.: 52.50
Mitchell - Mitchelll
01-407-318 1/29/2025 1/2/2025 32122788 00079-01-2025 360.00 Fleet Diagnostic Software- 2 Addl Users (2025)
Total for Vendor Mitchell - Mitchelll: 360.00
NatMain - National Maintenance & Build Out Company, LLC
01-430-260 1/29/2025 1/14/2025 01142025 00079-01-2025 2,000.00 PubWks- Terex Light Tower AL4000
Total for Vendor NatMain - National Maintenance & Build Out Company, LLC: 2,000.00
NorthM - Northampton BC Municipal Authority
01-409-360 1/29/2025 1/1/2025 1160742-0 00175-12-2024 8.50 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Louise Drive
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 1/29/2025 1/1/2025 2240250-0 00175-12-2024 45.00 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Township Rd- 250
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 1/29/2025 1/1/2025 2240251-0 00175-12-2024 170.45 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Township Rd- 251
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 1/29/2025 1/1/2025 2240503-0 00175-12-2024 77.70 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Township Rd- 503
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 1/29/2025 1/1/2025 2240705-0 00175-12-2024 97.95 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Township Rd- 705
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (1/23/2025 - 9:49 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795791
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795809
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795840
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-407-318
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=82b0bd46-de1e-4fe1-ac91-3e79ac25e8f1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-260
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795970
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360

Fund
Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
NorthM - Northampton BC Municipal Authority
01-409-360 1/29/2025 1/1/2025 2250495-0 00175-12-2024 853.50 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Garage
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 1/29/2025 1/1/2025 2250548-0 00175-12-2024 73.65 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- St. Leonard Rd
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 1/29/2025 1/1/2025 2250691-0 00175-12-2024 9.75 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- 2nd Street Pike
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor NorthM - Northampton BC Municipal Authority: 1,336.50
Persona - Personal Protection Consultants Inc.
01-410-420 1/29/2025 1/6/2025 0-23123 00079-01-2025 55.00 Police- Annual Dues for OCAT Instructor
01-410-420 1/29/2025 1/6/2025 P-23123 00079-01-2025 55.00 Police- Annual Dues for PATH Instructor
Total for Vendor Persona - Personal Protection Consultants Inc.: 110.00
PettyPol - Petty Cash - Police
01-410-220 1/29/2025 10/9/2024 Hannah-2 00175-12-2024 9.53 Police- Name Tags
01-410-220 1/29/2025 10/16/2024 Wigler 00175-12-2024 11.44 Police- Batteries
Total for Vendor PettyPol - Petty Cash - Police: 20.97
PettyPW - Petty Cash - Pub Wks
01-430-220 1/29/2025 1/13/2025 Castro 00079-01-2025 98.32 Coffee Creamer
01-430-220 1/29/2025 1/13/2025 Johnson 00079-01-2025 37.20 Boxes for Mirror Return
Total for Vendor PettyPW - Petty Cash - Pub Wks: 135.52
PilotLog - Pilot Thomas Logistics LLC
01-437-232 1/29/2025 1/10/2025 1110926-IN 00079-01-2025 18,704.49 Fleet- Diesel Fuel (7500 Gal)
01-437-231 1/29/2025 1/15/2025 1118428-IN 00079-01-2025 16,060.59 Fleet- Unleaded Fuel (7000 Gal)
Total for Vendor PilotLog - Pilot Thomas Logistics LLC: 34,765.08
Pizzo - Pizzo Rudolph, LLC
01-145-020 1/29/2025 1/13/2025 18090 00175-12-2024 1,000.00 1044 Pulinski, LLC LD- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 1/29/2025 1/13/2025 18091 00175-12-2024 425.00 215 Railroad Dr/ Flood LD- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 1/29/2025 1/13/2025 18092 00175-12-2024 552.50 66 Richard Road Land- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (1/23/2025 - 9:49 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795970
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796123
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-420
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-420
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796135
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796137
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=b0f12f6f-4259-4e22-98b0-4d23229f40f6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-232
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-231
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=b5aefad9-71ec-49cb-a360-7afe3e92c76c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020

Fund
Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Pizzo - Pizzo Rudolph, LLC
01-145-020 1/29/2025 1/13/2025 18093 00175-12-2024 1,045.00 960,966 & 970 2nd St Pike- AAA- LD- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 1/29/2025 1/13/2025 18095 00175-12-2024 1,615.25 Farlex, Inc LD- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 1/29/2025 1/13/2025 18098 00175-12-2024 315.00 Mill Race Inn LD- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-404-301 1/29/2025 1/13/2025 Jan2025 00175-12-2024 4,797.50 Legal Services: December 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Pizzo - Pizzo Rudolph, LLC: 9,750.25
PoliceCA - Police Chiefs Association of Bucks County
01-410-420 1/29/2025 1/1/2025 Egan 00079-01-2025 200.00 Police- Annual Dues for B.C.Chief's Assoc.- Egan
01-410-420 1/29/2025 1/1/2025 LeCompte 00079-01-2025 200.00 Police- Annual Dues for B.C.Chief s Assoc.- LeCompte
01-410-420 1/29/2025 1/1/2025 Pinkerton 00079-01-2025 200.00 Police- Annual Dues for B.C.Chief s Assoc.- Pinkerton
Total for Vendor PoliceCA - Police Chiefs Association of Bucks County: 600.00
ReitLubr - Reit Lubricants Company
01-437-235 1/29/2025 12/18/2024 1325374 00175-12-2024 645.56 Fleet- Oils & Lubricants
01-437-256 1/29/2025 1/9/2025 1327593 00079-01-2025 95.46 Fleet- PubWks- Chevron- Mechanics Shop
Total for Vendor ReitLubr - Reit Lubricants Company: 741.02
RichborC - Richboro Car Wash
01-437-254 1/29/2025 1/3/2025 2671 00175-12-2024 335.64 Fleet- Police- Carwash
01-437-255 1/29/2025 1/3/2025 2676 00175-12-2024 25.19 Fleet- Code- Carwash
Total for Vendor RichborC - Richboro Car Wash: 360.83
SchmidtK - Kurt Schmidt
01-432-450 1/29/2025 1/25/2025 Snow 00079-01-2025 247.00 Snow Removal- Sub-Contractor
Total for Vendor SchmidtK - Kurt Schmidt: 247.00
SherwiW - Sherwin Williams Co.
01-409-260 1/29/2025 1/14/2025 7282-0 00079-01-2025 1,000.00 Bldg Maint- Paint Machine
Total for Vendor SherwiW - Sherwin Williams Co.: 1,000.00

AP-Outstanding Invoices (1/23/2025 - 9:49 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=b5aefad9-71ec-49cb-a360-7afe3e92c76c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-404-301
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796185
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-420
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-420
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-420
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796271
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-235
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796290
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-255
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5f7398f5-9cb4-4a4d-ad95-b461b35f6c66
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-432-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=7fdfdef0-d149-4cbc-9326-bffaa39e3c94
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-260

Fund
Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
SignalCo - Signal Control Products, LLC
01-434-220 1/29/2025 12/26/2024 20242367 00175-12-2024 92.00 Street Light Pole Cap (2)
Total for Vendor SignalCo - Signal Control Products, LLC: 92.00
SnapOnT - Darryl Harris
01-430-374 1/29/2025 1/8/2025 010825103971 00079-01-2025 150.00 Tool Repair- Mechanics
Total for Vendor SnapOnT - Darryl Harris: 150.00
Spaventa - Donato Spaventa & Sons Inc.
01-430-260 1/29/2025 1/6/2025 2501-656365 00079-01-2025 828.98 PubWks- Saw Blades
01-430-220 1/29/2025 1/6/2025 2501-656365 00079-01-2025 280.00 PubWks- Sand
01-430-260 1/29/2025 1/6/2025 2501-656365 00079-01-2025 -311.00 PubWks- Credit- Pallet Return
Total for Vendor Spaventa - Donato Spaventa & Sons Inc.: 797.98
SpectroW - Spectro Wire and Cable Inc.
01-437-220 1/29/2025 12/17/2024 266913 00175-12-2024 1,741.20 Fleet- Mechanics Stock Supplies
Total for Vendor SpectroW - Spectro Wire and Cable Inc.: 1,741.20
Stephen - Stephenson Equipment Inc.
01-437-256 1/29/2025 12/23/2024 17014368 00175-12-2024 453.98 Fleet- PubWks- Jacks- TK #10
Total for Vendor Stephen - Stephenson Equipment Inc.: 453.98
SuperirT - Superior Turf and Landscape Inc.
01-432-450 1/29/2025 1/20/2025 1161098 00079-01-2025 4,940.00 Street Snow Plowing
Total for Vendor SuperirT - Superior Turf and Landscape Inc.: 4,940.00
Tri-Coun - Tri-County Electrical Supply Inc.
01-409-373 1/29/2025 1/15/2025 S100064541.001  00079-01-2025 169.00 Squad Bldg- Flood Lights
01-409-373 1/29/2025 1/15/2025 S100064542.001  00079-01-2025 62.20 Bldg Maint- Admin- Metal Bracket for Doors
Total for Vendor Tri-Coun - Tri-County Electrical Supply Inc.: 231.20
TrueValu - True Value
01-430-220 1/29/2025 12/25/2024 1660196905 00175-12-2024 -6.61 Statement Credit
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=60416406-0b8b-4411-bc41-fd5e98dc5767
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-374
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796515
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-260
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-260
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796518
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796564
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-432-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796720
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=cdb31482-59ea-40ad-a59c-4e14e992256e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220

Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
TrueValu - True Value
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-256 1/29/2025 11/27/2024 1994457 00175-12-2024 33.74 Fleet- PubWks- Hardware for Salt Spreaders
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-259 1/29/2025 12/2/2024 1994465 00175-12-2024 20.97 Fleet- Transfer Tank- TK #42
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-220 1/29/2025 12/3/2024 1994467 00175-12-2024 97.15 Dembowski Park- Christmas Lights
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-220 1/29/2025 12/4/2024 1994476 00175-12-2024 22.38 PubWks- Project Foam- TK #4
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-220 1/29/2025 12/6/2024 1994485 00175-12-2024 5.37 Traffic Lights- Hardware
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-220 1/29/2025 12/6/2024 1994489 00175-12-2024 62.96 PubWks- Pressure Washer Parts
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-220 1/29/2025 12/9/2024 1994495 00175-12-2024 1.88 Bldg Maint- Police- Bolts
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-373 1/29/2025 12/12/2024 1994515 00175-12-2024 13.80 Bldg Maint- Admin- Repairs
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-373 1/29/2025 12/13/2024 1994521 00175-12-2024 78.78 Bldg Maint- PubWks- Janitorial Supplies
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-373 1/29/2025 12/13/2024 1994523 00175-12-2024 35.98 Dembowski Park- Light Timer
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-220 1/29/2025 12/12/2024 1994527 00175-12-2024 27.52 PubWks- Pipe Foam Insulation
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-220 1/29/2025 12/17/2024 1994533 00175-12-2024 30.57 Fleet- Paint for Gantry
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TrueValu - True Value: 424.49
UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton
01-437-254 1/29/2025 1/13/2025 1140032827 00079-01-2025 139.99 Fleet- Police- Wheel Alignment- #54-6
Total for Vendor UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton: 139.99
USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.
01-409-220 1/29/2025 1/7/2025 S7753487.001 00079-01-2025 301.38 Bldg Maint- Shop Supplies
01-409-373 1/29/2025 1/15/2025 S7758883.001 00079-01-2025 174.69 PubWks- Water Main Vent- Shop
Total for Vendor USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.: 476.07
WalshT - Thomas J. Walsh III & Associates PC
01-418-310 1/29/2025 1/16/2025 598 00079-01-2025 3,712.50 ZHB- Solicitor (12/16/24 - 1/15/25)

AP-Outstanding Invoices (1/23/2025 - 9:49 AM)

Page 10


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=cdb31482-59ea-40ad-a59c-4e14e992256e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796759
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796770
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796820
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-418-310

Fund
Vendor
Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor WalshT - Thomas J. Walsh III & Associates PC: 3,712.50

Worth&Co - Worth & Company Inc.

01-409-373 1/29/2025 1/14/2025 44639 00079-01-2025 1,237.29 PubWks- Blower Motor
Total for Vendor Worth&Co - Worth & Company Inc.: 1,237.29
Total for Fund 01 - GENERAL FUND: 137,391.59

03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
AllowayA - Alexandria Alloway

03-411-191 1/29/2025 12/15/2024 WE 12/15/2024 00079-01-2025 30.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 1/29/2025 12/22/2024 WE 12/22/2024 00079-01-2025 60.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor AllowayA - Alexandria Alloway: 90.00

ChapmanM - Mark Chapman

03-411-191 1/29/2025 1/5/2025 WE 01/05/2025 00079-01-2025 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 1/29/2025 12/29/2024 WE 12/29/2024 00079-01-2025 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor ChapmanM - Mark Chapman: 420.00

DelaneyK - Kevin Delaney
03-411-191 1/29/2025 1/5/2025 WE 01/05/2025 00079-01-2025 120.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DelaneyK - Kevin Delaney: 120.00
DeonV - Vincent Deon
03-403-160 1/29/2025 1/1/2025 Jan02 00079-01-2025 1,140.00 Tax Collector Commission- Jan 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 1,140.00

DesaroA - Andrew Desaro
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796896
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=2484ad5c-47c3-4b20-aa08-df36c4f17989
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=2d72b444-02ef-40ee-a2ad-436b1068bc08
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=43cfad6b-6fcb-4e37-a399-a88a11a036d7
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8ab4bcc6-2b21-481e-8386-f3cdef12051a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:03-403-160
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e3f24dcc-97a4-4a74-ad0b-e18add766273

Fund
Vendor

Account Number Payment Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description